DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
TEACHING SCHEDULE -MARCH- 2020

| MBBS
Clinical Lab: Dr.Priya/Dr.Rajeswari
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
02.03.20 |Monday 415 -_4.15pm Estimation of uric acid Dr.Nandhini
Practical (B)
03.03.20 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Chemistry of Purines, pyrimidine, Nucleotides  |Dr.Sudha
04.03.20 |Wednesday [9.15-12.15pm Metabolism of purines & disorders Dr.Evangeline
215-415pm e imation of uric acid Dr.Nandhini
Practical (A)
05.03.20 |[Thursda 80010 D Metabolism of pyrimidine and disorders Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
e Y |(FATu/SDL) =1 aLEy , -Vhay
06.03.20 |Friday 10t 1. 35em Dr.Sudha
(SGT) ECE
2.00-4.00pm
(SGT-1/3 week)
07.03.20 |Saturday 2.00-4.00pm AETCOM Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
2.15-4.15pm < =
09.03.20 |Monday Practical (B) Revision - 1A All staff
10.03.20 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) |Structure of DNA Dr.Ponnudhali
11.03.20 |Wednesday [9.00 - 10.00am(T) [Organisation of DNA Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
2.15-4.15pm =
Practical (A) Revision - 1A All staff
12,0320 |Thursday g'g‘%‘ 10.00am A preparation All staff
. 10.15pm?- 1.15am y
13.03.20 (Friday (ECE-2nd week) IA preparation All staff
2.15-4.15pm .
.03. Ph
16.03.20 |Monday Practical (B) Il 1A Physiology
17.03.20 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) (Il IA Biochemistry All staff
18.03.20 |Wednesday [9.00-10.00am(T) |[Il IA Anatomy
215 -4.15pm _—
Practical (A) B- Revision |IA All staff
9.00 - 10.00am o
19.03.20 |[Thursday (FATTWSDL) Replication DNA Dr.Sudha
20.03.20 |Friday 10-15pm~ 11,1580 | oy repeir Dr.Priya K Dhas
(SGT) :
2.00-4.00pm ,
(SGT-1/3week) | AV
21.03.20 |Saturday 2.00-4.00pm AETCOM Dr.Priya K Dhas
215 -4.15pm i
23.03.20 |Monday Practical (B) Il IA practical
24.03.20 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) |Types of RNA Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
25.03.20 |Wednesday [9.00-10.00am(T) |Transcription Dr.Ponnudhali
2.15-415pm :
Practical (&) Il 1A practical
9.00 - 10.00am : : .
26.03.20 |Thursday (FAITu/SDL) Genetic code, mutation Dr.Evangeline
27.03.20 |Friday 2%1?“ il Integration All staff
2.15-4.15pm :
.03.20
30 Monday Practical (B) Charts Dr.Evangeline
31.03.20 |Tuesday 8.00-9.00am(T) |Inheritance, gene expression Dr.Priya K Dhas
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